
BM-121/02/17

RR
(O

DR
)19

7

OT
NP

 28

RR(VR)110

550

545

570

580

81

68

70

1073

143

1136

83

88

123

90

79

82

92

63

1004

78
84

56
273

126

124

274

1013

62

1012

272

87

97

807

125

1020

76

95

59

101

60

1034

1005

75

110

127

77

64

102

57
65

1015

99

69

54

103

100

806

1144

94

55

104

1054
1040

120

1139

67

108

1042

58

1140
1137

111

1142

105

1031

117
122

113
114

116

112

118

11

66

89

80

1019

17

1018

1141

1039
10701067 1071

1072
1065

10611050

107

1059

1060

1056

1058

1014

1032
1027

10621055 1066

1033

1028

1035

119

1037

13

93

803

115

1021

12

1053

1025

801

1023

1052
1057

109

1043

1030

1024

1051

106

61

1026

1045
802

1064
1044

1029

1047

121

1017

1138

1063

1022

1069

1041

1036

1068

Sonyal

Lakdewadi

Madgyal

Jadraboblad

75°27'0"E

75°27'0"E

75°26'30"E

75°26'30"E

75°26'0"E

75°26'0"E

75°25'30"E

75°25'30"E

75°25'0"E

75°25'0"E

17
°11

'30
"N

17
°11

'30
"N

17
°11

'0"
N

17
°11

'0"
N

17
°1

0'3
0"

N

17
°1

0'3
0"

N

17
°1

0'0
"N

17
°1

0'0
"N

17
°9

'30
"N

17
°9

'30
"N

Pune

Nashik

Beed

SolapurSatara

Jalgaon

Yavatmal

Ahi lyanagar

Gadchiro liJalna

Latur

Sangl i

Nagpur

Nanded

Dhule Amaravati

Buldhana

Raigad

Akola

Chandrapur

Ratnagiri

Kolhapur

Wardha

Dharashiv

Gondia

Parbhani

Hingoli
Palghar

Thane

Washim

Nandurbar

Sindhudurg

Bhandara

Chhatrapati  Sam bhajinagar

Mumbai  Suburban Dist
Mumbai  City

µ
1:8,000

WATERSHED PRIORITY MAP

Field w ork should be done after 
actual site inspection as per the 
department’s guidelines

For Official Use Only
Paper Size- A1

MAHARASHTRA STATE

4D6D2a2qAISLUS CODE-
      349.44Area in Ha-

Dist-Sangli,Taluka-Jat  (BM-121/02/17)

Legend
5 Meter Contour
Lineaments
Road

Drainage Line Treatment Zone
1st Order
2 nd Order
3 rd Order
4 th & Above Drainage Order
Watershed_Boundary
Survey/Gat No Boundary


